ROBI N AMVERI CA, | NC.
WOOD DALE, ILLINOS

SPECI FI CATI ON FOR W SCONSI N ROBI N ENG NE

Application: RGE2500 (60) CS Specification No.: 700528
Model : WRD1- 230 Date: 12/11/92 Pg. 1 of 2
For Production - sane as parts list issue: 700421 with the foll owi ng exceptions:
CHG LN# ADD PART # Qry DESCRI PTI ON OM T PART # SERVI CE PART #
1 EY2431010351 1 CRANK CASE CP EY2431010151
2 EY2431100541 1 MAI NBEARI NG COVER CP EY2441100901
3 EY0440250160 1 JdL SEAL EY0440300030
4  EY9429951300 1 SW TCH ASSY (O L PRESS) XXX
5 EY0566000170 2 CLAMP XXX
6 EY1507520103 2 CLAMP XXX
7 EY0011308160 2 BOLT & WASHER ASSY XXX
8 EY0011306120 1 BOLT & WASHER ASSY XXX
9 XXX 1 ADAPTER ( SAE) EY2441750113
10 XXX 4 BOLT & WASHER ASSY EY0011308250
11 EY2432020311 1 CRANKSHAFT CP EY2442040111
12 XXX 1 BALANCER CP EY2432430101
13 XXX 1  SPACER EY0230170020
14 XXX 1 SPACER EY0230170030
15 XXX 1 SPACER EY0230170040
16 EY2433010521 1 MUFFLER CP EY2433010151
17 XXX 1 GASKET (TAIL PI PE) EY2433500523
18 XXX 1 TAI L PI PE EY2433700211
19 XXX 3 TAPPI NG SCREW EY0150040040
20 EY2434330210 1 SPEED CONTROL ASSY EY2434330130
21 EY2434291011 1 CONTRCOL LI NK EY2434290221
22 EY2434250203 1 GOVERNOR SPRI NG EY2434250301
23 XXX 1 SPRI NG WASHER EY2274500203
24 EY2434016111 1 CONTRCOL PANEL CP EY2434016601
25 XXX 1 W RE BRACKET 1 EY2434420201
26 XXX 1 W RE BRACKET 2 EY2434421001
27 EY2064280113 1 ROD SPRI NG XXX
28 XXX 1 RETURN SPRI NG EY2434600103
29 XXX 1 NUT EY0021806000
30 XXX 1 BOLT EY0016606300
31 XXX 1 BOLT & WASHER ASSY EY0011308160
32 XXX 2  SCREW EY0043104100
33 EY0016506120 1 BOLT EY0100060370
34 EY2434570120 1 STOP LEVER ASSY XXX
35 EY2434600203 1 RETURN SPRI NG XXX
36 EY2434501001 1 SPACER XXX
37 EY2434700111 1 BRACKET (STOP LEVER) CP XXX
38 EY2434500403 1  CONTROL ROD XXX
39 EY2434701001 1 BRACKET (SOLENO D) CP XXX
40 EY2434702001 1 COVER ( SCLENQ D) XXX
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ADD PART #
EY2437500300
EY2434703101
EY0023806000
EY0011308160
EY0031108000
EY0011306120
EY2437500403
EY0021704000
EY0032004000
EY0031006000
EY2435121601
XXX
EY0011308200

EY2436260411
EY2286263101
EY0530100011
EY2436500703
XXX
XXX

SPECI AL NOTES:
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DESCRI PTI ON

ROTARY SOLENO D ASSY
LINK (SOLENO D) CP
FLANGE NUT

BOLT & WASHER ASSY
WASHER

BOLT & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER ASSY
NUT

SPRI NG WASHER
WASHER

BLOWER HOUSI NG
BOLT & WASHER ASSY
BOLT & WASHER ASSY
FUEL TANK CP

FUEL TANK CAP CP
FUEL FILTER

HOSE CLAMP

VI NYL Pl PE

CHECK VALVE

RUBBER Pl PE

RUBBER PI PE

HOSE CLAMP

FUEL FI LTER ASSY
NOZZEL ASSY
RUBBER PI PE
RUBBER Pl PE

RUBBER PI PE
RUBBER Pl PE

HOSE CLAMP

HOSE CLAMP

T- CONNECTOR ASSY
CLAWP

BOLT & WASHER ASSY
BOLT & WASHER ASSY
BOLT & WASHER ASSY
FUEL PIPE 4 CP
FUEL Pl PE 31 CP
BANJO BOLT

GASKET

ACCESSORY TOOLS KI T
KEY
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OM T PART #

EY2435120121
EY0011308300
XXX
EY2436011621
EY0430430015
EY0641360010
EY0561080010
EY0850050040
EY2286503213
EY0851040640
EY0851041150
EY0561080020
EY2436210120
EY2436320100
EY0851061080
EY0851060740
EY0851040830
EY0851041420
EY0561110020
EY0561080010
EY2436652000
EY1507520103
EY0011308200
EY0011406160
EY0011006100
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
EY2439030100
EY2072600103

CANARY YELLOW # EY0901030410.
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